
The combination of Diekema Hamann’s background, highly 
motivated professional staff, and overall firm capabilities 
results in a team which offers you the following:

•	 A single source for architectural, interior design, 
mechanical and electrical engineering services, and 
commissioning services

•	 A background in design and technical expertise

•	 A history of excellent long term working 
relationships with owners, contractors, and sub-
consultants

•	 A solid track record of bringing projects of all sizes 
to successful completion within budget and on 
schedule

In-House Personnel

Architectural		           
Architectural Graduate      
Architectural Technicians	           
Electrical Engineering	          
Mechanical Engineering	           
Engineering Designers  	           
Commissioning Agents               
Interior Design  		            
Architectural Intern                    
Engineering Intern                      
Marketing                                 
Administrative  		             
Business Office     	           
              
Total:                      

14
2
3

16
 28
7
2
4
0
1
1
2 
1

81

Firm Principals
Valerie Wright, LEED AP ID+C
Steve Dickerson, AIA
Gabe Alvey, AIA, LEED AP 
Nathan J. Jones, P.E., HFDP, LEED AP
Phil Nicholson, P.E., LEED AP
Jon Mulder, P.E., LEED AP
Zach Goldsworthy, P.E.

Norman L. Hamann, Jr., AIA, LEED AP
Diekema Hamann Architecture

Firm Presidents

Andrew T. Becker, P.E., HFDP, LEED AP
Diekema Hamann Engineering

Firm Overview

Licensed Staff

Architects
Engineers
Interior Designers

Total:                      

8
19
1

28
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Phone: 269.373.1108   
Fax: 269.373.1186
www.dhae.com

Office Locations
612 S. Park St.
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Firm Overview

15 Ionia SW, Suite 330 
Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Contact

Diekema Hamann Architecture & Engineering has experience in 
providing comprehensive design and engineering services for a 
broad range of projects.  Our firm’s reputation is built on our 
successes in a small number of focused markets, with both new 
construction and renovation projects.

We recognize that every project has a unique set of circumstances 
that require innovative design and construction solutions. We 
develop a customized work plan for each project, working with the 
owner to determine which services are appropriate to meet their 
needs.

The goal of Diekema Hamann is to give you the best possible design 
solution for your program and budget requirements.

Roots dating back to 

1916
Incorporated in 

1977
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